2021 Timetable

Monday 9:00 9:55 10:50 11:10 12:05 12:25 12:40 1:00 3:35
Advisor
[20]
REC Extended Advisor LUNCH
Meetings /PD
[20] [35] [45] gs/
Presentations [55]
Tuesday 9:00 9:55 10:50 11:10 12:05 1:00 1:45 2:40 3:35
LUNCH
[45]
Wednesday 9:00 9:55 10:50 11:10 12:05 1:00 1:45 2:40 3:35
LUNCH
Meetings /PD
[45] gs/
Thursday 9:00 9:55 10:50 11:10 12:05 1:00 1:45 2:40
Alternative A Friday
LUNCH
Meetings /PD
[45] gs/
H (55)
Friday 9:00 9:55 10:50 11:10 12:05 1:45 2:40 3:35

1:00
LUNCH
[45]

4:50

4:50

4:50
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